
Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

SI CAMBIA - SARA

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - AIELLO SAN 2 4 1 0 0 8 0 1 6 3 4 3 8 3 2 12 2 5 10 1 205 

  2 - BELLADONA 0 2 1 1 0 3 0 3 0 3 2 4 1 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 57 

  3 - CARNEVALE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 

  4 - CLEMENTE F 1 4 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 3 3 4 3 2 112 

  5 - DI BERNARD 2 4 10 1 0 0 0 1 6 3 1 3 6 5 4 2 3 4 0 2 140 

  6 - DI NAPOLI 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 57 

  7 - FRICANO AN 3 5 3 2 0 1 0 6 8 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 4 8 132 

  8 - GAGLIARDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 18 

  9 - GALEANDRO 5 11 1 4 8 0 5 4 4 2 3 3 0 4 9 10 4 6 2 9 268 

 10 - GIANFORTE 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 4 0 2 0 1 46 

 11 - GIGANTI NI 2 3 1 1 2 8 6 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 1 3 0 4 94 

 12 - GUARINO EL 3 8 1 8 6 2 3 3 6 12 34 8 3 1 6 5 4 8 3 3 236 

 13 - GUIDA ROSA 3 7 4 4 2 2 6 3 6 2 6 6 7 9 5 1 4 22 7 8 227 

 14 - GUZZO FEDE 12 13 9 2 4 1 7 5 23 3 3 6 16 4 8 5 8 10 3 14 418 

 15 - LANZA ALBE 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 4 2 0 1 3 69 

 16 - MONTELEONE 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 3 1 1 1 0 1 34 

 17 - NUCCIO ERI 2 4 0 8 0 3 0 0 1 5 1 0 1 2 1 2 2 1 0 0 70 

 18 - PACE VINGI 3 3 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 0 2 2 107 

 19 - SAELI MARI 11 8 7 5 1 1 6 6 5 5 6 5 21 4 6 8 3 7 1 6 252 

 20 - SALERNO VI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 

 21 - SCIRÈ GIUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 14 

 22 - SPARACINO 17 13 6 17 6 6 4 6 4 7 15 7 12 4 13 23 7 10 4 2 365 

 23 - SPATARO GI 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 11 

 24 - ZARCONE LU 2 2 0 3 5 6 11 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 4 73 

 Totali 73 94 49 61 39 44 53 42 74 48 78 56 93 46 73 83 49 89 46 75 3.060 
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Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

SI CAMBIA - SARA

 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40 Totali 

  1 - AIELLO SAN 6 3 7 1 7 2 1 4 0 0 4 0 6 0 3 2 6 19 4 9 205 

  2 - BELLADONA 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 3 0 57 

  3 - CARNEVALE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 11 

  4 - CLEMENTE F 2 13 0 2 2 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 8 2 11 0 112 

  5 - DI BERNARD 5 1 2 0 0 0 1 5 0 4 0 2 0 1 2 0 6 1 2 0 140 

  6 - DI NAPOLI 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 5 0 3 0 57 

  7 - FRICANO AN 2 1 0 1 1 1 4 6 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 7 5 1 5 6 132 

  8 - GAGLIARDO 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 

  9 - GALEANDRO 3 12 6 5 4 7 2 5 4 0 1 3 3 4 2 4 8 4 6 2 268 

 10 - GIANFORTE 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 4 1 1 46 

 11 - GIGANTI NI 3 1 0 1 1 1 7 3 6 0 5 0 0 1 2 1 3 3 0 0 94 

 12 - GUARINO EL 1 5 2 1 3 0 0 1 4 4 5 2 3 2 7 2 5 6 1 3 236 

 13 - GUIDA ROSA 6 5 5 1 2 3 2 1 3 2 3 2 3 0 3 2 1 2 0 3 227 

 14 - GUZZO FEDE 6 2 1 3 6 6 3 6 3 9 4 3 1 13 8 15 9 11 14 9 418 

 15 - LANZA ALBE 1 0 0 3 1 3 0 2 4 2 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 4 69 

 16 - MONTELEONE 0 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 34 

 17 - NUCCIO ERI 0 1 2 2 0 1 1 1 0 3 1 0 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 70 

 18 - PACE VINGI 4 1 0 3 0 1 1 2 2 1 3 5 0 3 1 0 3 5 0 1 107 

 19 - SAELI MARI 15 8 3 1 1 1 1 1 4 0 2 6 1 3 1 1 9 4 4 3 252 

 20 - SALERNO VI 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 44 

 21 - SCIRÈ GIUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 14 

 22 - SPARACINO 1 7 6 3 1 1 1 7 7 10 3 10 7 4 7 1 9 8 2 6 365 

 23 - SPATARO GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 

 24 - ZARCONE LU 2 2 0 0 0 3 0 3 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 2 73 

 Totali 61 71 36 30 31 38 24 50 43 38 39 35 30 41 45 42 84 81 63 49 3.060 
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Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

SI CAMBIA - SARA

 Candidato / Sez.   41   42   43   44   45   46   47   48   49   50   51   52   53   54   55 Totali 

  1 - AIELLO SAN 3 6 2 4 3 5 7 2 4 3 2 3 0 1 1 205 

  2 - BELLADONA 0 3 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 2 2 1 1 4 0 57 

  3 - CARNEVALE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 11 

  4 - CLEMENTE F 5 8 0 1 0 2 4 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 7 112 

  5 - DI BERNARD 0 6 2 3 13 1 0 3 1 3 1 1 12 1 4 140 

  6 - DI NAPOLI 3 5 4 0 0 1 0 3 5 1 0 2 0 1 0 57 

  7 - FRICANO AN 3 5 0 1 3 0 0 3 10 0 0 0 5 2 2 132 

  8 - GAGLIARDO 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 18 

  9 - GALEANDRO 9 8 2 5 14 3 8 5 5 14 0 2 7 2 5 268 

 10 - GIANFORTE 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 0 46 

 11 - GIGANTI NI 2 3 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 94 

 12 - GUARINO EL 0 5 6 4 7 2 0 1 7 3 0 9 5 3 0 236 

 13 - GUIDA ROSA 2 1 2 5 6 6 4 8 12 11 4 0 0 1 2 227 

 14 - GUZZO FEDE 10 9 6 14 15 7 5 13 16 15 8 2 5 1 4 418 

 15 - LANZA ALBE 6 0 0 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 69 

 16 - MONTELEONE 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 34 

 17 - NUCCIO ERI 0 2 0 0 4 3 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 4 70 

 18 - PACE VINGI 1 3 12 1 8 0 5 9 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 107 

 19 - SAELI MARI 1 9 5 2 7 6 7 4 3 5 4 2 2 4 0 252 

 20 - SALERNO VI 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 9 5 16 4 44 

 21 - SCIRÈ GIUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 

 22 - SPARACINO 7 9 7 8 6 9 1 9 4 3 5 2 4 0 7 365 

 23 - SPATARO GI 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 

 24 - ZARCONE LU 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 

 Totali 56 84 50 62 92 49 57 63 71 70 42 37 50 40 41 3.060 
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